  KTF809
MICROPROCESSOR RESET CIRCUIT
Rev. A2 ICmic-UniKL Academy reserves the right to change the specifications without prior notice. 1
FEATURES
• Precision monitoring of 3V, 3.3V, and 5V
supply voltages
• Minimum 140ms reset pulse width
o KTF809 - active-low output RSTB

ppm/
C
 VCC to reset delay VCC=VTH to (VTH – 100mV)  20  µs
 Reset pulse width  140 240 560 ms
Note: Production test is done at +25°C only, over temperature limit is guaranteed by design.
  KTF809
MICROPROCESSOR RESET CIRCUIT
Rev. A2 ICmic-UniKL Academy reserves the right to change the specifications without prior notice. 4
ODERING INFORMATION
Reset
Threshold
KTF809
Part Number
SOT-23 Package
Top Mark
4.63V KTF809T-4.63 946
4.38V KTF809T-4.38 943
4.00V KTF809T-4.00 940
3.08V KTF809T-3.08 930
2.93V KTF809T-2.93 929
2.63V KTF809T-2.63 926
Reset
Threshold
KTF810
Part Number
SOT-23 Package
Top Mark
4.63V KTF810T-4.63 A46
4.38V KTF810T-4.38 A43
4.00V KTF810T-4.00 A40
3.08V KTF810T-3.08 A30
2.93V KTF810T-2.93 A29
2.63V KTF810T-2.63 A26
  KTF809
MICROPROCESSOR RESET CIRCUIT
Rev. A2 ICmic-UniKL Academy reserves the right to change the specifications without prior notice. 5
PACKAGE INFORMATION